


Specificaton：
50*70cm 
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
75*100cm 
75*120cm 
80*130cm 
90*150cm

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specificaton：
50cm 
60cm 
70cm 
80cm 
90m 
100cm 

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specification:
63*50cm 
75*60cm 
88*70cm 
100*80cm 
113*90cm 
126*100cm

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specification:
80*80cm 
90*90cm 
100*100cm 
110*110cm 
120*120cm

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specifications:
50*70cm   60*80cm   70*90cm 
75*100cm 75*120cm 80*130cm 
90*150cm 80*180cm Customization

Specification:
50*70cm 
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
75*100cm 

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specificaton：
50*70cm 
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
75*100cm 

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specification:
50*80cm 
60*90cm 
60*120cm 
70*120cm 
80*150cm

Frameless
5MM silver mirror

Specification:
50*75cm 
60*90cm 
70*105cm 
80*120cm

Frameless
5MM silver mirror



Specification:
50*80cm   60*90cm   
60*120cm 70*120cm 
80*150cm 80*180cm 
100*200cm 

Specification:
50cm 60cm 70cm 
80cm 90cm 100cm

Specification:
50*60cm     70*90cm 
100*120cm 120*180cm

Specification:
45*66cm 55*80cm 60*88cm 
70*103cm 80*120cm

Specification:
60*90cm 70*120cm 
80*150cm

Specification:
40*80cm   50*100cm 
60*120cm 90*180cm

Specification:
50cm 60cm 70cm 80cm 
90cm 100cm 120cm

Specification：
50*70cm 60*80cm
70*90cm 80*100cm



1
1

specification:
50*70cm 60*80cm  70*90cm  75*100cm
75*120cm 80*130cm 90*150cm Customization

Frame:
PS frame
frame width:2.5cm 
frame depth:3.5cm
Black/white/wooden/dark walnut optional
5MM silver mirror

specification:
50*70cm 60*80cm 70*90cm  75*100cm
75*120cm 80*130cm 90*150cm Customization

Frame:
Aluminum alloy frame 
frame width:0.3cm 
frame depth:1.4cm
Black/white/rose gold optional 
4MM/5MM silver mirror

specification:
50*70cm 60*80cm 70*90cm  75*100cm
75*120cm 80*130cm 90*150cm Customization

Frame:
PS frame
frame width:5.2cm 
frame depth:3.5cm
White/Light blue/Dark wood/Walmut wood 
4MM/5MM silver mirror



specification:
60*80cm   70*90cm   75*100cm
75*120cm 80*130cm 90*150cm
Customization

Frame:
PS frame
frame width:7.0cm 
frame depth:5.5cm
Antique bronze/antique silver/Black/antique gold optional
5MM silver mirror

specification:
50*70cm 60*80cm  70*90cm   
75*100cm 75*120cm 80*130cm 
90*150cm Customization

Frame:
Solid wood frame
frame width:5.2cm 
frame depth:2.5cm
Gold/gold thread on white background/
silver thread on white background
5MM silver mirror



1
1

specification:
50*70cm 60*80cm 70*90cm  75*100cm
75*120cm 80*130cm 90*150cm Customization

Frame:
PS frame
frame width:0.6cm 
frame depth:3.1cm
Black/white/wooden optional 
5MM silver mirror

specification:
60*80cm 70*90cm  75*100cm 75*120cm 
80*130cm 90*150cm Customization

Frame:
Aluminum alloy frame
frame width:0.9cm 
frame depth:2.0cm
Black/white/aluminum optional 
5MM silver mirror

specification:
60*80cm 70*90cm  75*100cm 75*120cm 
80*130cm 90*150cm Customization

Frame:
PS frame
frame width:4.7cm
frame depth:3.0cm
frame colour: Champagne/antique golden optional 
5MM silver mirror



specification:
70*160CM  65*170CM 70*170CM 80*180CM 90*190CM 80*200CM 100*200CM

Frame:
Aluminum alloy frame 
width:0.5cm
frame depth:3.0cm
frame colour: Gold/ Black/ Aluminum
5MM silver mirror

specification:
50*70CM 60*80CM 70*90CM 75*100CM 75*120CM 80*130CM 90*150CM

Frame:
PS frame 
width:7.0cm
frame depth:4.0cm
frame colour: Wood
5MM silver mirror

specification:
50*70CM 60*80CM 70*90CM 75*100CM 75*120CM 80*130CM 90*150CM

Frame:
PS frame 
width:4.4cm
frame depth:2.1cm
frame colour: Champagne color/Black
5MM silver mirror



Specification:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
Customization

Frame:
Aluminum alloy frame
frame width:0.9cm
frame depth:2.0cm
Black/gold optional

5MM silver mirror

Specification:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm

Frame:
Stainless steel frame
Black/gold optional

5MM silver mirror

Specification:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm

Frame:
Stainless steel frame
Black/gold optional

5MM silver mirror



Specification:
50*80cm
60*90cm
60*120cm
70*120cm
80*150cm

Frame:
Aluminim alloy frame
frame width:0.9cm
frame depth:2.0cm
Black/gold/aluminum optional
5MM silver mirror

Specification:
50*80cm
60*90cm
60*120cm
70*120cm
80*150cm

Frame:
Aluminim alloy frame
frame width:0.9cm
frame depth:2.0cm
Black/gold/aluminum optional
5MM silver mirror

Rotating mirror

Specifitation：
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm

Rotating mirror

Specifitation：
50*80cm
60*90cm
60*120cm
70*120cm
80*150cm



Mirror with shelf 01 Mirror with shelf 02

Specifications:
【45*60cm+45cm】
【50*70cm+50cm】
【60*80cm+60cm】
【70*90cm+70cm】
【80*90cm+80cm】
【75*100cm+75cm】
【80*100cm+80cm】
【75*120cm+75cm】
【80*130cm+80cm】
【90*150cm+90cm】

Specifications:
【50*80cm+50cm】
【60*90cm+60cm】
【60*120cm+60cm】
【70*120cm+70cm】
【80*120cm+80cm】




